4	2309(2003 - ASS. REC. BY:		REF: CO/C	118016	178 / RIHE	Special Instruction	c ·	
F 10	Mylygyor R Mylygyor From (Person):		ASSI		[(Office)		03092018	10.U3cm
	Estimated Cost:	P RES / OD I	7	B F/VOCI F/VOCI	ill to:	Insured:		
	at Workshop m/s		(yele x 330 Ubi	Carriage	<u>. </u>	Tel:		
		Dmp (SN31)	31761800		Claim No: _ Excess:	SAM18D 04179 \$ 500.00	(0)	
	Sum Insured: Make of Veh: (Client's Record)				Execss.	D.O.A	28082018	
	CA / REV / F		4 HRS Ulam Person Co	ontseted:	mens	H.O.D. E	dorsement:	
		Action/Instruct		stimate 00Fe/10	/di	DUA	780816	
	419-	Revert 14:10pm	via meni - authoria	100	lir.	10° Pa 100 Pag	extens st	500/-
	4190 5	5:33 pm- Finalls				nise repair	Aress #	

ASSI	GNM	EN	Г
4-34-71-7-A	A P 4 7 2 7 4		١.

From: Date:		/eh No:	S64 1200	H Yr Regn. 2010	MIKY
From: Date: Stimated Cost:				an / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mov	
OB, TP //WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MY		Truck /	Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No: SAH 1200 H		Make: N	1 178mms 41	ATTARAGE 1-2 c.c	1193
		Colour	GREGY		Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Cylle of 330, while 33		Sp.Reading	033884	T/Radio: Insured /	Std / NI / NA
Insured: CT1		Eng/No:	0,7		
Policy No.		C/No:	MM BSTAL	34H H00 0311	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Go	ood / Faig/ Poor /		
			de / Jammed / Le		
Sulli Iligarea.			er / Jammed / Le		
(Client's Record) Make of Veh:	1	_	STRIM / STD A/		
Make 01 VGH.		Tyre Size:	F:	195/50R15	
(Dallas Carafillan) MAPS . [, pro oice,	R:		
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / F)		LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR /	SUMI/
repair at the time of inspection.	5350	TOYO / YOK		FALKEN	negation (i)
Bal. or Market Value: 56K		Front		Rear	
	No	R/Bal.	₹ mm	R/Bal. 5	mm
in the second report		L/Bal.	₹ mm	L/Bal.	mm
OIA 7 TK GOOK		D.O.A. 28	oelix	D.O.I. 1 0	3/09/18
Lot Nepara.	200	Survey held a	00110	cecicusi).	70 900
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes of		SERVICE STREET		I OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooft	on or
CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS	ehicle: IN / OUT	Des. of Dama	ges Fit i Real	1 0/3 / N/3 / 0/0 / NOON	ОР
Date: Person Contacted:	enicle. IN 7 OUT	The U/C /	Chassis frame	/ Body Structure affected	due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction		(4,000)=760=30			
DECE	IVED 1 0	OCT 2018			
KEUL	.11 LD 10				
			0		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report		ays Of Rep			0 - 6
1) 10/10 Typist : Final Report	F	Resurvey No	o. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	220
Date/Time. File Return to?			/e	Transportation:	
2)	Add Fee:	parameter and the same and the	Wilder Man)S+RSSI	
~		: Interv) Photos	
Report Format:			Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 9166 -).	Wee	kend (\$	- '	
187				TOTAL.	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	03 Sep 2018		03 Sep 2018 10:43 Assign		2001111111111	213 Machied	New Assignment Cancel Case	nt	
	Main	F	teference		Claim Details	Do	cuments	Show All	
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	TAILS		Control to Spinster					
Insured:		- protection	M KIAN HUA, I	D S74055306			[Created by insur	er]	
Vehicle Re	g. No.:		1200H		Date of Loss:		28/00/2010 05	022	
Claim Typ	e:	OD /	OD / SNM18D04179C01 Policy/Cover Note No.:		28/08/2018 06:00 - :59 DMPCSN3031761800 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 19/05/2018 - 18/05/2019				
Repairer:					Excess:		S\$500.00		
	overensery	Cycle	& Carriage Fulco	Motor Deale	r Pte Ltd (HQ) 330	Ubi Road 3, 4086	550 Ubi - Tel: 67461	000	
landling I	nsurer:	6174]	raiping Insuran	ce (Singapor	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6111 .	[Handled by Jowy	n Tay - 6389	
Adjuster:		11111111111111	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HO)	- Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Pot du	0 12/00/20101		
Priver/Cus	The state of the s	LIM KI	AN HUA (LIN JIAN	HUA) (44 / Ma	le), NRIC: S74055	39G. Tel: +659	7901402	901402	
Adj Asg. R	emarks:	PLEAS	E PROCEED TO SU	RVEY & REVER	T. EXCESS OF \$500.	.00 APPLIES.	7501402		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	FIVED							
	no mail for this c						iew All Compo	se Case Mail	
E ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	s			and the second				
Due Da	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	9 920 M		Search Tasks	Create New Task	Complete	
o results.		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed	On Created	On Done?	

more wh in facil

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 4 September 2018 5:38 PM

To:

'mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg'

Cc:

SUR

Subject:

SGH 1200H / OD / CHINA TAI PING

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SGH 1200H (Excess \$500/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Wednesday, 10 October 2018 10:38 AM

To:

Mars Ler; Rasul (LKKAuto)

Cc:

SUR; Chris Bulaclac

Subject:

RE: SGH 1200H / OD / CHINA TAI PING Before Paint & Finalization

Dear Mars,

Confirm final figure at \$9165 (before GST and excess), 8 working days repair

Please submit all relevant documents to China Taiping directly.

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: denisetay@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

From: Mars Ler <mars.ler@ccfulco.com.sg> Sent: Friday, 21 September 2018 9:56 AM To: Rasul (LKKAuto) <Rasul@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>; Denise Tay (LKKAuto) <denisetay@lkkauto.com>; Chris Bulaclac

<chris.bulaclac@ccfulco.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SGH 1200H / OD / CHINA TAI PING Before Paint & Finalization

Dear Rasul,

As per attach for your reference, please help to finalize. (8 working days repair)

Thank You,

Best regards

Mars Ler
B & P Service Advisor
Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd
330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650
D/D 65949163 H/P 91792566

From: Denise Tay (LKKAuto) [mailto:denisetay@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 4 September, 2018 5:38 PM

To: Mars Ler Cc: SUR

Subject: SGH 1200H / OD / CHINA TAI PING

Dear Sir.

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SGH1200H (SNM18D04179C01)

OD Aug 28 2018 6:00AM [MR LIM KIAN HUA] Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd

	piping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) (CHINA_TAIPING), sent on 04/09/2018 14:10 P
To LKK_HQ Subject Alert - A	dj Mandate Approved (S\$8556.00) - SGH1200H - Claim Handler: Jowyn Tay
Approved:8556.00:P	LEASE PROCEED TO AUTHORIZE REPAIRS UP TO \$8,556.00 BEFORE EXCESS OF \$500.00

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

From:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jowyn Tay

Date:

04 Sep 2018

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SGH1200H

Accident Date

: 28/08/2018

Make

: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE

Policy No.

: DMPCSN3031761800

Excess

Assignment Date

: 03/09/2018

:S\$

: S\$500.00

Date of Inspection

: 03/09/2018

Est. Duration of Repair

: 7.00

Inspection At

: CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD (HQ)

330 UBI ROAD 3

SINGAPORE 408650

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	11,780.00
Revised Amount	:S\$	7,725.00
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	831.00
Total	:S\$	8,556.00

Lump Sum Repair

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	50,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	39,209.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	10,791.00

Remarks

(X)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also co	onfirmed ex	xcess and polic	y coverage.	Kindly
	let us have your authorisation.				

) The vehicle is uneconomical	to be repaired.	, you are advised to invite tender for the	wreck

Other comments:

MNA11R111157-01 / National Assessment Centre Services - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 28/08/2018 09:00 SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte Abdul Wahab

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid

ACCI	טבעו.	I STAT	4-11	II – IXIII
ACCI	DEN	DIA	- 1	

Date Of Report 28/08/2018 09:00 28/08/2018 06:40 Date Of Accident

SLIP RD SENGKANG EAST RD TWDS TPE (SLE) Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SGH1200H

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner MR LIM KIAN HUA

NRIC No S7405539G Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-97901402 OFFICE-97901402 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer MITSUBISHI

Model ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at PRIVATE USE

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

NO Fleet Policy

DMPCSN3031761800 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM KIAN HUA (LIN JIANHUA)

NRIC No S7405539G 23/02/1974 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 08/03/2006

12 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97901402

Fax Number

OFFICE-97901402 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

BLK 310B ANCHORVALE ROAD Address

#09-19

542310 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

ON STATED DATE AND TIME, MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY STOPPED BEFORE THE STOPPING LINE OF SLIP RD SENGKANG EAST RD TO CHECK INCOMING VEHICLE BEFORE I CAN PROCEED, SUDDENLY I FELT AN IMPACT OF MY VEHICLE, I ALIGHT FROM MY VEHICLE AND REALIZE THAT VEHICLE B HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR PORTION.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

NO

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJM2539M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MUHAMMAD NOOR NIZAM BIN SUKIMAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7538614A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER: :

Passenger 2

NAME:

53

GENDER: :

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)
 - understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this actident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me. which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the Purposes"
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. ivestigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Palicyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pers Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN	TRECSLE)	A: SG4 Noo4
		A: SAH HOOH B: UMDEZEMU : B
	A	
	1	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
zeller to datem	and .	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing p	articulars are true in every respect.	Ma
Policybalder's Signature Date & Time	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	5539G
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGH1200H
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	04 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	MITSUBISHI
Vehicle Model:	ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	3A92UDB6473
Chassis No.:	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Maximum Power Output:	57.0 kW (76 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$13,519.00
Original Registration Date:	20 May 2016
First Registration Date:	20 May 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$5,000.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	19 May 2026
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$3,750.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	19 May 2026
COE Expiry Date:	***************************************
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$46,009.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,459.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$39,209.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Sep 2018

OK



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

MX1F N SN AN0287A COMPREHENSIVE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

Engine No : 3A92UDB6473 CERTIFICATE No. DMPCSN3031761800 Chassis No: MMBSTA13AHH000311 Index Mark and Registration SGH1200H Number of Vehicle 2. Name of Policy Holder MR LIM KIAN HUA Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for 19 MAY 2018 NAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. I......\$\$500.00 the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX: EX SECT. I - AGE <= 25......\$3,000.00 Date of Expiry of Insurance 18 MAY 2019 EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26......\$\$500.00 * AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST S\$500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : MAYBANK AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse WE

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

IDENTITY CARD NO. S7405539G REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE



LIM KIAN HUA



23-02-1974



THE ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE TOLLOWING I

Chases 3A 1

REPUBLIC OF SMICAPORE DAIWING LICENCE Set Date, 23 Feb 1974



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lim Kian Hua (lin Jianhua)
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SGH1200H / 20/05/2016
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UDB6473
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

Ac	count No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No			
FO	000018	Credit	31/08/2018/ 11:39		218 / MarsLer		63902			
	The state of	Shark To	Description of Good	s / Services	United Strategic Control	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Am	ount
М	SUNDRY	medecisopere	energy and the second s					WEL	(FET)	50.00
	MIVEC PL	ATE EMBLE	EM					#.S7.71		,
M	SUNDRY									50.00
	C & C LO								1	<i>'</i>
S	MIPNT880								Shortege	280.00
	REVERSE								2 -	
S	MIPNT880	T Z (1 1)							200	600.00
		하네네네시네 아이를 살다.	NSTALL ALL CARPETS &	TRIMMINGS	10				1	20
c	MIPNT880	2000	FOR REPAIR						60	80.46
2			GHTING & WIRING SYST	EM ON REAR	1	100			100	9.00
	ACCIDENT		anitho a wiking 3131	CH ON KENKE		45				
5	MIPNT880			271	110012)		1	250.00
			TER SCANNING, PROGRAM	MING &	111111(0	1410	7			/
	RESETTIN		TEN SCHMITHOUTH	Ling a C					75. ASSESSMENT	
5	MIPNT880							2700	2100	3000.00
			BUMPER, REAR BOOT, ETC							
			EAR END PANEL							
	STRAIGHT	EN, REFOR	M, ALIGN REAR ACCIDEN	IT AFFECTED	AREAS					/
S	MIPNT880	88						~	100	300.00
			ON NEW PANELS & REP	AIRED AREAS					2	/
S	MIPNT880								300	600.00
			BOOT MECHANISM & COM	IPONENTS			5/1	570'	1180	2520 00
2	MIPNT980			D END DANE			9	210	1000	2520.00
			OOT, REAR BUMPER, REA	IK END PANEL	,					
26.5			OTH REAR FENDER ETC	IMPED		1.00	740.00	0.00	DE	740.00
M	JJ6410C7 JJMU4880		FACE, RR BU CLIP,RR BPR			10.00	2.00	0.00	20,000	20.00
M	JJMR2003		CLIP, RUMPE			15.00	2.00	0.00	2417033	30.00
P	JJ6410C4		LH BRACKET,			1.00	27.00	0.00		27.00
M	JJ5281A6		PANEL, RR EN			1.00	421.00	0.00		421.00
М	JJ5921A0	7:50	WEATHERSTRI			1.00	155.00	0.00		155.00
М	JJ5927A0		LATCH, TRUN	000000 - PT.		1.00	216.00	0.00	-	216.00
171										

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	The second second	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lim Kian Hua (lin Jianhua)
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SGH1200H / 20/05/2016
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	/ 0
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UDB6473
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	STREET, N	
F0000018	Credit	31/08/2018/ 11:39		218 / MarsLer		63902		
BIR III		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
P JJ8341A2	00	GARNISH, RR	END PANE		1.00	332.00	0.00	X76 332.0
M JJ7415A4	38	MARK, ATTRAC	GE .		1.00	21.00	0.00	an 21.0
P JJ7415A3	89	MARK, THREE-	-DIA		1.00	45.00	0.00	1-45.0
M JJ7240A1	72XA	TRIM, RR EN)		1.00	65.00	0.00	THE _65.0
4 JJ7646A2	65	BOARD, TRUN	ROOM FL		1.00	193.00	0.00	CPA 193.0
M JJ8355A0	81	LH REFLECTOR	₹		1.00	22.00	0.00	? 22.0
M JJ8355A0	82	RH REFLECTOR	₹		1.00	22.00	0.00	7 22.0
M JJ8330A8	52	RH LAMP ASSY	r, COMBIN		1.00	332.00	0.00	7 332.0
M JJ8330A8	51	LH LAMP ASSY	, COMBIN		1.00	332.00	0.00	×₹ 332.0
M JJ8637A1	76	BUZZER, KEYL	ESS OPER		1.00	90.00	0.00	7. 90.0
4 JJ8637B1	15	ANTENNA, KEY	LESS ORE		□1.00	95.00	0.00	95.0
P JJ6410C4	34	RH BRACKET,		10000	5 1.00	27.00	0.00	7- 27.0
M JJ5920A2	03	PANEL, TRUN		110012	1.00	865.00	0.00	74 865.0
Z NOTES		1	0)141	1111110	11500	,		
	ne Repairer To resurvey To display dar Parts prices a Third party su No illegal mod Supplementar	on sultants hence notify of the following: Projecter spray painting haged part(s) during resurvey re subject to confirmation evey is on a "Without Prejudice" be discation(s) is allowed by item(s) must be resurveyed and all approval from Insurance Com-	SAN-SHE	Rasul Hp 900 6-7 09/03/1 EXCO	days 8@1 5 3 65:50	30 8	2/18.	
				1-0	e de la constante de la consta			
A	cknowledged (anature:	y repairer						
A	gnature:	T IS FORESTEE			Parts			4,050.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
OUTUA TATOTHE THEHDANCE (CINCADODE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lim Kian Hua (lin Jianhua)
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) 3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SGH1200H / 20/05/2016
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	05/09/2018/ 30912
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UDB6473
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

count No. Terms Date/Time Printed CSE 0000018 Credit 21/09/2018 09:38	218 / MarsLer	63902	
Description of Goods / Serv	ices	Qty Unit Price Disc	
MIPNT88088			600.00
ADDITIONAL LABOUR ON REPAIR BOTH REAR OUTTE MIPNT98088	R FENDER		840.00
SPRAY PAINTING ON BOTH REAR OUTTER FENDER			/
NOTES			
SUPPLEMENTARY LABOUR & SPRAY PAINTING			
			1
	n D	п	
	lima'		
	411111111	U C	
		0 0	
			(
			Ĭ
Confirm & accepted by		Parts	0.0
volitim a acceptor of		Labour	0.0
		Standard Menu	0.0 1,440.0
Suplementer		Specialist Job Others(Lub,etc)	0.0
say we ar		Sundry	0.0
1'		Total(w/o GST)	1,440.0

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	15 医特勒氏病 图片	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lim Kian Hua (lin Jianhua)
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SGH1200H / 20/05/2016
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	05/09/2018/ 30912
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UDB6473
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

		ate/Time Printed. CSE		是是例如人們	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	14 14 14 19	計劃。如何
0000018		/09/2018/ 09:41	218 / MarsLer	THE PARTY OF THE P	63902		
经验的	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	Description of Goods / Service		Service and the service of the service of	Unit Price	Recognition by the second	Contraction of the Park
JJ5921A		WEATHERSTRIP, TRUNK		1.00	155.00	0.00	155.00
JJ7415A		MARK, ATTRAGE		1.00	21.00	0.00	21.0
JJ7415A		MARK, THREE-DIA		1.00	45.00	0.00	45.0
JJ7240A		TRIM, RR END	ű.	1.00	65.00	0.00	65.0
JJ7646A	77.5 (5.0)	BOARD, TRUNK ROOM FI		1.00	193.00	0.0000100000000000000000000000000000000	193.0
JJ5920A	203	PANEL, TRUNK LID		1.00	865.00	0.00	865.0
NOTES				-1			
		018 ALONG SLIP RD SENGKAN	G EAST RD TWDS TPE(SL	E)			
		TP INS : NTUC					
OWNER C	LAIMING OWN	PULICY	ATRING	-			
FYCE22	ADVISE BY IN	SURANCE COMPANY : CHINA-TA		\mathcal{L}			
		15の(の)	31000111	17/0)		
		11(67,1	. (0		7		
					500		
						0	
						- 1	
					-		
Confirm 2	accented by			Parts			2,555.
Confirm &	accepted by			Parts Labour	-		
Confirm &	accepted by	-			l enu		0.
Confirm &	accepted by			Labour			0.
Confirm &				Labour Standard N	Job		0. 0. 6,510.
Confirm &	accepted by	Īņu.		Labour Standard M Specialist	Job		2,555. 0. 0. 6,510. -500. 100. 8,665.

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted I	ns Auth'ed	Status		
Main	03 Sep 2018		03 Sep 2018 10:43 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$9,165.00 Edit Estimat	The state of the s	HORSE CO.		Report Cancel		vey
p	1ain	Re	ference		laim Details		Documen	ts	<u>_</u>	show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
Insured:	MR LIM K	IAN HUA, ID: S	7405539G							
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SGH120	он			Date of Loss:		8 06:00 - :59 s and 8 Days Fro	om LTA Reg	Date (Ma	an Yr)]
Claim Type:	OD / SN	/ SNM18D04179C01 Policy/Cover Note No.: DMPCSN3031761800 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 19/05/2018 - 18/05/2019				e)				
					Excess:	S\$500.00				
Repairer:	Cycle & C	arriage Fulco Mo	tor Dealer Pte	Ltd (HQ) 33	0 Ubi Road 3, 4	108650 Ubi -	Tel: 67461000			
Handling Insurer:		ping Insurance (90 30	101	201	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 .	[Handled by	MOHD RASI	JL] [Final F	Rpt due 1	2/09/20	18]
Driver/Cust dian:	LIM KIAN	HUA (LIN JIANHUA	(44 / Male),	NRIC: S7405	539G, Tel: +	6597901402				
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE PR	ROCEED TO SURVE	Y & REVERT. EX	CESS OF \$500	0.00 APPLIES.					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mail
		0/2018): Alert - / 9/2018): Alert - /								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Sub	ject Hand	ller Assign	ned By	Completed Or	Cre	ated On	Done

Claim Documents

*SGH1200H (SNM18D04179C01) OD Aug 28 2018 6:00AM [MR LIM KIAN HUA] Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd

Uplo	ad Documents	Upload Photos	Compose New Letter	View	View in Brow	vser 🔻
Asse	ssment Repo	rts		1 per	page 🔻	•
	Finalized On		to Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/09/18 13:07	7 Adjuste	r Immediate Advice	0	Load HTM	
Phot	os/Images			3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reor	der LKK Au	to Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	04/09/18 11:5	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
2	04/09/18 11:5:	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
3	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
4	04/09/18 11:5:	1 Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
5	04/09/18 11:5	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
6	04/09/18 11:5:	1 Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
7	04/09/18 11:5	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
8	04/09/18 11:51	. Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
9	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
10	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
11	04/09/18 11:5:	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
12	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
13	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
14	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
15	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
16	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
17	04/09/18 11:5:	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
18	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
19	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
20	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
21	04/09/18 11:5:	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
22	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
23	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
24	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
25	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
26	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
27	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
28	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
29	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
30	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
31	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
32	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•
33	04/09/18 11:51	Genera	View	0	Load JPG	•

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
34	04/09/18 11:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
35	04/09/18 11:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
36	04/09/18 11:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
37	04/09/18 11:51	General View	0	Load JPG	•
38	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~
39	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
40	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
41	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
42	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
43	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
44	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
45	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
46	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
47	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
48	10/10/18 10:34	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	03/09/18 10:30	Quotation/Replacement/Repair invoice	0	Load PDF	
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	04/09/18 11:50	ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View View in Brow		vser ▼	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page 🔻	•	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	28/08/18 09:14	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM		
2	31/08/18 10:27	Addendum Sheet	0	Load JPG	•	
3	31/08/18 10:27	Accident Statement Addm. #1	0	Load HTM		
Pho	otos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print	
1	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
2	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
3	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
4	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
5	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
6	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
7	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
8	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
9	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
10	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
11	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
12	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
13	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	•	
14	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø	
Doc	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•	
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)	- Indiana	Thumbnail	-	

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per page ▼		1
No	Finalized On	National Assessment Centre Services (Ubi)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	•
2	28/08/18 09:12	Accident Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	•

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured,	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

OD

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Our File No:

CS/CTI18016028/R1TBS2

Date:

29/10/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

MR LIM KIAN HUA

28/08/2018

Policy No:

DMPCSN3031761800

Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

SNM18D04179C01

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGH1200H

Make & Model:

Reg. Date:

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE, 1.2 CVT (A)

20/05/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No: Odometer:

Engine No:

3A92UDB6473 MMBSTA13AHH000311

33884 km

Colour: Engine Capacity: Grey 1193 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

\$\$50,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/50R15 Falken 5 mm

Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/50R15 Falken 5 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Falken 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Falken 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		4,430.00	2,935.00	1,495.00	33.75
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		7,350.00	6,230.00	1,120.00	15.24
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	11,780.00	9,165.00	2,615.00	22.20
	- Excess (S\$)	500.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	11,280.00	8,665.00	2,615.00	23.18
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	789.60	606.55	183.05	23.18
	Nett Amount (S\$)	12,069.60	9,271.55	2,798.05	23.18

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

03/09/2018

Date Inspected:

Adjuster:

03/09/2018 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Fulco Motor Dealer Pte Ltd (HQ)

330 Ubi Road 3

Singapore 408650

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

MOHD RASUL

Manager:

DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 29 Oct 2018)

Parts: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT (A) (Model not available in database) N/A

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SGH1200H)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*FACE, RR BUMPER	Deformed	740.00 FS	*740.00 FS
2	10	*CLIP, RR BPR COVER	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
3	15	*CLIP, BUMPER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
4	1	*LH BRACKET, RR BUMPE	Not Necessary	27.00 FS	*-FS
5	1	*PANEL, RR END	Bent	421.00 FS	*421.00 FS
6	1	*WEATHERSTRIP, TRUNK	Cut	155.00 FS	*155.00 FS
7	1	*LATCH, TRUNK LID	Serviceable	216.00 FS	*- FS
8	1	*GARNISH, RR END PANE	Serviceable	332.00 FS	*-FS
9	1	*MARK, ATTRAGE	Necessary	21.00 FS	*21.00 FS
10	1	*MARK, THREE-DIA	Necessary	45.00 FS	*45.00 FS
11	1	*TRIM, RR END	Deformed	65.00 FS	*65.00 FS
12	1	*BOARD, TRUNK ROOM FL	Cracked	193.00 FS	*193.00 FS
13	1	*LH REFLECTOR	Serviceable	22.00 FS	*- FS
14	1	*RH REFLECTOR	Serviceable	22.00 FS	*-FS
15	1	*RH LAMP ASSY, COMBIN	Serviceable	332.00 FS	*-FS
16	1	*LH LAMP ASSY, COMBIN	Serviceable	332.00 FS	*-FS
17	1	*BUZZER, KEYLESS OPER	Serviceable	90.00 FS	*-FS
18	1	*ANTENNA, KEYLESS OPE	Serviceable	95.00 FS	*-FS
19	1	*RH BRACKET, RR BUMPE	Serviceable	27.00 FS	*-FS
20	1	*PANEL, TRUNK LID	Bent	865.00 FS	*865.00 FS
21	1	*MIVEC PLATE EMBLEM	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
22	1	*C&C LOGO	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
23	1	*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*280.00 FS
r=rra	inchise part. S=SpcNe	ц.	Total Parts (S\$)	4,430.00	2,935.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & RE-INSTALL ALL CARPETS & TRIMMINGS TO GIVE WAY ACCESS FOR REPAIR.	New	600.00	300.00
2	TO CHECK REAR LIGHTING & WIRING SYSTEM ON REAR ACCIDENT PARTS.	New	80.00	60.00
3	TO CONDUCT COMPUTER SCANNING, PROGRAMMING & RESETTING.	New	250.00	250.00
4	TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER, REAR BOOT, ETC - CUT & RE-WELD REAR END PANEL. STRAIGHTEN, REFORM, ALIGN REAR ACCIDENT AFFECTED AREAS.	New	3,000.00	2,700.00
5	TO APPLY SEALANT ON NEW PANELS & REPAIRED AREAS.	New	300.00	100.00
6	TO TRANSFER ALL BOOT MECHANISM & COMPONENTS.	New	600.00	300.00
7	SPRAY PAINTING BOOT, REAR BUMPER, REAR END PANEL, RR FLOOR FAN & BOTH REAR FENDER ETC.	New	2,520.00	2,520.00
	Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	7,350.00	6,230.00
	Report was unsubmitted during this pri	nt-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >



CYCLE & CARRIAGE-FULCO MOTOR DEALER PTE LTD **EUNOS LINK SERVICE CENTRE**



330 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408650 Tel: 67461000 Fax: 64875857

ESTIMATE

Invoice Name & Address	4 SECTION SHEETS	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE)	Cust No/Name	/Mr Lim Kian Hua (lin Jianhua)
3 Anson Road #16-00	Reg No/Reg Date	SGH1200H / 20/05/2016
Springleaf Tower	Date In/Mileage	05/09/2018/ 30912
Singapore 079909	Chassis No	MMBSTA13AHH000311
Attn: Claims Dept.	Engine No	3A92UDB6473
Contact No 63896111	Make/Model	MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
	Colour/Trim	A06 / BK

00	000018 Credit	21/09/2018/ 09:41	218	/ MarsLer		63902		
25		Description of Goods / Serv	rices	Malana Sanda	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
М	SUNDRY							50.00
	MIVEC PLATE EMBLEM							FO 00
М	SUNDRY							50.00
28	C & C LOGO							280.00
S	MIPNT88088							200.00
	REVERSE SENSOR							300.00
5	MIPNT88088	TALL ALL CARRETS & TRIMM	THICK TO					300.00
		TALL ALL CARPETS & TRIMM	INGS 10					
	GIVE WAY ACCESS FO	K KEPAIK						60.00
5	MIPNT88088	TIME & MICHIGAN ON	DEADE		1			00.00
	ACCIDENT AREAS	TING & WIRTNG SYSTEM ON		\sim				
	UTDUTOGGGG		171117	ma		Ê		250.00
,	TO CONDUCT COMPLITE	R SCANNING, PROGRAMMING &	(41111	1111(0	11415			
	RESETTING	and the second	011				- 1	
S	MIPNT88088							2700.0
		IMPER, REAR BOOT, ETC						
	-CUT & RE-WELD REA							
	-REPAIR BOTH REAR	OUTTER FENDER						
	STRAIGHTEN, REFORM,	ALIGN REAR ACCIDENT AFFE	CTED AREAS					
S	MIPNT88088							100.0
	TO APPLY SEALANT (ON NEW PANELS & REPAIRED	AREAS					200 0
S	MIPNT88088						- 1	300.00
		OOT MECHANISM & COMPONENT	S					2520.00
S	MIPNT98088							2520.00
		OT, REAR BUMPER, REAR END	PANEL,					
	FLOOR PAN, BOTH REA	AR FENDER ETC						-500.0
X	EXCESS							500.0
X	EXCESS JJ6410C750	FACE, RR BUMPER			1.00	740.00	0.00	740.0
X	JJMU488006	CLIP, RR BPR COVER			10.00	2.00	0.00	20.0
X	JJMR200300	CLIP, BUMPER			15.00	2.00	0.00	30.0
X	JJ5281A631	PANEL, RR END			1.00	421.00	0.00	421.0

Confirm & accepted by

Finalization

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.